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OREGON 
 
MID-VALLEY CLAYS & SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
GERVAIS, OR 
10/4/2025 
GEAR UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GEAR UP 
35 Attended 
CH JONATHAN HUSSAIN 85 
M1 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 81 
M2 CHARLIE CARNAHAN 76 
AA1 ANDY A HAHN 80 
AA2 GERALD D KROEGER 79 
AA3 CARL SKIP ZAPFFE 75 
A1 DAN BEARDSLEY 76 
A2 KEVIN MEADER 72 
A3 SARAH MEDER 71 
B1 CHAD CARLE 79 
B2 MICHAEL S SPALDING 70 
B3 CARLOS ALVAREZ 68 
C1 FRED JOE 76 
C2 JUSTIN GALLEGOS 72 
C3 MATTHEW SZVETECZ 69 
D1 BROOK DOUGLAS 58 
D2 DAVID SYLVIA 48 
VTCH DUANE C HESKETH - JR 81 
VTRU ANDY A HAHN 80 
VT3 FRED JOE 76 
SVCH GERALD D KROEGER 79 
SVRU DAN BEARDSLEY 76 
SV3 RICK MCPHERSON 75 
LYCH SARAH MEDER 71 
LYRU SARAH BROSIER 67 
SSCH CRAIG MIYA 72 
SSRU MICHAEL H DOOLEY 61 
SS3 CARLOS G DOMINGUEZ 59 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
GEAR UP 
30 Attended 
RU JONATHAN HUSSAIN 70 
M1 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 66 
M2 CHARLIE CARNAHAN 62 
AA1 GERALD D KROEGER 68 
AA2 CRAIG MIYA 63 
AA3 RICK MCPHERSON 62 
A1 SCOTT ONISHUK 69 
A2 DAN BEARDSLEY 68 
A3 SARAH MEDER 67 
B1 MICHAEL S SPALDING 63 
B2 GENE BANDUCCI 61 
B3 WILLIAM TURNER 60 
C1 ZACH BOSKOVICH 66 
C2 MICHAEL POOL 64 
C3 FRED JOE 63 
D1 DAVID SYLVIA 57 
D2 BROOK DOUGLAS 56 
VTCH SCOTT ONISHUK 69 
VTRU DUANE C HESKETH - JR 66 
VT3 MICHAEL POOL 64 
SVCH DAN BEARDSLEY 68 
SVRU GERALD D KROEGER 68 
SV3 RICK MCPHERSON 62 
LYCH SARAH MEDER 67 
LYRU SARAH BROSIER 55 
SSCH CRAIG MIYA 63 
SSRU MICHAEL H DOOLEY 59 
SS3 CARLOS G DOMINGUEZ 56 
 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 

CRESWELL, OR 
10/5/2025 
HALLOWEEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
HALLOWEEN 
34 Attended 
CH DUANE C HESKETH - JR 84 
M1 CHARLIE CARNAHAN 81 
AA1 RICHARD LOCKE 76 
A1 JOHN P SULLIVAN 83 
B1 MALAKYA MESSER 71 
C1 SCOTT SETNIKER 63 
D1 EVAN EMMICK 69 
SJCH GRACE SCHIMPF 51 
JRCH CALEB GRAUER 72 
VTCH DUANE C HESKETH - JR 84 
SVCH DAN BEARDSLEY 77 
LYCH SARAH BROSIER 60 
SSCH JOHN P SULLIVAN 83 
 
SNAKE RIVER SPORTSMEN 
ONTARIO, OR 
10/18/2025 
MONTHLY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MONTHLY 
SHOOT 
33 Attended 
CH KEITH L CLEMENTS 95 
M1 SKIP HUETT 95 
AA1 TRAVIS SHEPHERD 88 
A1 TIM STANDERFORD 84 
B1 MIKE RITTENHOUSE 90 
C1 MICHAEL K ROSSOW 77 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
MONTHLY SHOOT 
33 Attended 
CH SKIP HUETT 96 
M1 ANTHONY WATSON 95 
AA1 TRAVIS SHEPHERD 89 
A1 PHILIP B ALLEN 91 
B1 ROBERT SABADOS 89 
C1 ROBERT E LOWRY 84 
D1 MATT DUNN 80 
 


